YESS:i talvestardid
Tartu, 29/11/2025

Event 2 Boys, 25m Freestyle 2017 and younger
29/11/2025 - 11:13 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
2018 and younger
1. KALJURAND Ralf 18 Yess Kaisa 20.17 87
2. LEMBER Tommy 18  Yess Mariliis 21.63 70
3. LUHT Jarek 18 Yess Mariliis 21.73 69
4. TROFER Aidar 18 YessKrislin 22.43 63
5. ALL Gregor 18  Yess Mariliis 22.67 61
6. TAMMISTE Georg 18 Yess Heinar 23.77 53
7. ALEKSEJEV Kaspar 18 Yess Kaisa 23.99 51
8. ALLESE Remo 18 Yess Heinar 24.02 51
9. ERNITS Joel 18 Yess Mariliis 24.09 51
10. RANTSUS Roger 18  Yess Mariliis 24.97 46
11. KROON Roald Andre 18 Yess Kaisa 26.88 36
12. NUKKA Arthur 18 YessKirislin 27.25 35
13. SIHT Raiden 18  Yess Merli 30.02 26
14. TAMM Oliver 18 Yess Hanna 30.78 24
15. SAEALLE Nikon 19  Yess Merili-Mai 31.24 23
16. MIKK Karel 18 Yess Kertu 36.65 14
17. MADISSON Kaur 19  Yess Merli 36.70 14
18. KRUUSER Kristofer 19  Yess Mariliis 37.19 13
19. KURG Henri 18 Yess Merli 38.41 12
20. PAAVER Valter 19 Yess Hanna 41.11 10
21. HANI Ralf 19  Yess Johanna 42.28 9
22. VOIKAR Armin-Eric 18 Yess Katlin 42,71 9
23. PUNAK Renar 19 Yess Hanna 43.98 8
SOTNIK Mark 19  Yess Mariliis 43.98 8
25. LUHAMAA Roomet 18  Yess Merili-Mai 44.43 8
26. RAAG Riger 18  Yess Mariliis 45.77 7
27. KARMO Rasmus 19  Yess Mariliis 48.12 6
28. PODER Kyro 20  Yess Mariliis 50.38 5
29. KULDKEPP Ott 19  Yess Mariliis 1:14.61 1
YOB 2017
1. VALLADES Dominik 17  Yess Heinar 1758 131
2. PODER Rion 17  Yess Mariliis 19.45 97
3. SAAL Soren 17  Yess Heinar 19.85 91
4. PARTS Marten 17  Yess Kaisa 19.88 91
5. VAINAMAE Georg 17  Yess Krislin 20.44 83
6. SARANA Lucas 17  YessKrislin 23.20 57
7. PARTELPOEG Sebastian 17  Yess Heinar 23.21 57
8. VALB Jarek 17  Yess Kaisa 23.90 52
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YESS:i talvestardid
Tartu, 29/11/2025

Event 2, Boys, 25m Freestyle, YOB 2017

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

EXH
EXH

MAE Kenneth
MANNIK Sten Erik
TAMMEORG Hugo
KANGRO Niko

KIRT Ken

SOOTS Markus
VAALMAE Robert
MORU Tristan
USANOQV Julian-Mark
KODASMAA Hendrik
RISTOLAINEN Robert
UIBO Oskar

POLD Part

SAKSON Aksel
SADE Uku

VALJA Joonas
TAMMEVALI Frederik
SAAGE Keron
MAND Gregor

KIRSS Robert

AHUN Robin

PALM Lars
LAFFRANQUE Leo Lennart

YB

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
18

Yess Heinar
Yess Heinar
Yess Katre
Yess Mariliis
Yess Krislin
Yess Krislin
Yess Heinar
Yess Katre
Yess Hanna
Yess Heinar
Yess Kirislin
Yess Katre
Yess Merli
Yess Heinar
Yess Hanna
Yess Kirke
Yess Mariliis
Yess Kaisa
Yess Hanna
Yess Hanna
Yess Alisa

Yess Merili-Mai
Yess Merili-Mai

Time
23.93
24.97
25.63
27.03
27.03
27.07
27.52
27.55
27.94
28.64
28.74
28.75
28.89
29.27
29.36
30.93
32.69
33.26
34.37
36.59
41.32

31.79
34.65

Pts
52

42
36
36

SRR Y

30
30
30
29
28
28
24
20
19
17
14
10

22
17
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